28 Nisan 2021 Carsamba

3. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Forma S At Ismi

1 GENCSOY(6)

2 GUNDUZ KIRAL(1)

3 SAHANEKIZIM(9)

4  TOKALP(10)

5  KIZILSAFAK(4)

6 SON GOBAK(8)

7  GELIBOLU YILDIZI(3)

8 KIZGIN ATES(2)

9  YALAZALP(S)

10 SUZANI(11)

11 SOBACI(12)

12 SONDURAK(13)
ORDINARRIYO(7)

Kosuda Terfi Yapilnustir.

Yaris Sonuglari

1.) 32.000 ©

Yas
4y ka

4y aa
4y kk
4y ka
4y dk
4y ka
4y kk
4yka
4y aa
4y kk
4y aa
4y ka

4y aa

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOBAKBEY - SULTANGUZELI

YAKUPBEY - TELLI TURNAM
ARASLI - ZATISAHANE
TUMOZ BEY - FERIHA
UCANOGLU - GEGIT VERMEZ
GOBAKBEY - NEFiSE HANIM
GELIBOLU - PINAR YILDIZI
SALTUKHAN - SALARAS
ATESTOPU - BERLIN
GOBAKBEY - KUTGUL
EFEBEY - GOKYILDIZI
GOBAKBEY - HANZADE PAKIZE

TOSUR - MUSADENLE

Handikap 14/DHT /H3
2.)12.800 ¢

Siklet Jokey

56 E.AKKILIC

58,5  F.FELHAN

55 LKATAR

56 MEH.TASKAYA
59 M.A.AKTURK
57 H.ALTUNKILIC
59 H.PARILDAR
60 N.ALTIN

59 M.AVSAR

55 C.TEPE

50 UMUT DEMIR
50 B.SARIDAL

57,5 EKILIK

GANYAN(6) 6,25 4, IKILi(6/7) 36,40 , SIRALI iKiLi(6/7) 74,40 ¥, 2. CIFTE(1/6) 33,00 ©

3.)6.400 &
Sahip Antrenorii

MUR. ARSLAN REARSLAN

M. MEL. KILIQ SKURT

ABD. KAYA M.A.SUBAY

OZE. BOYRAZ H.YILDIRIM

GAL. DOGAN MAHMUT DOGAN

HAL. KARAKECI  M.A.SUBAY

BAK. FELHAN M.KARALI

HAL. ASLAN SSAYIN

MEH. ARSLAN A.GURGOZE

A.KUR. KAYA M.A.SUBAY

MEH. NARCIN A.GURGOZE

MEH. NARCIN A.GURGOZE

NiH. YILDIZ M.BARCIN

Derece  Gny

2.19.26

22492

2.25.81

2.27.72

2.34.74

2.38.14

2.39.36

2.39.50

24231

2.47.40

2.55.03

3.09.00

2.24.69

Hazig Hipdromu (3. Yaris Giinii)

1800 Kum

4)3200

6,25
1,85

22,10
15,65
215
1845
8,80

8,20

12,10
11,00
31,00
31,00

10,75

AGF
8.88(4)

38.32(1)
2.28(11)
2.99(10)
3.7(8)
3.3409)
9.25(3)
13.032)
6.08(5)
6.04(6)
0.96(12)
0.55(12)

458(7)

St

5

Fark
30 Boy

4,5 Boy

11 Boy

1 Boy

G.Cik. HP

30

35

27

26

32

28

32

34

32

26

12

11

29



